ITEM NO.68

## SUPREME COURT OF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. SURAJIT DEY

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 6198/2014

BHAWARLAL SHANKARLAL SARDA

Petitioner(s)

**VERSUS** 

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for amendment of cause title and interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/01/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Santosh Krishnan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pankaj Kr Mishra, Adv.
Mr. A. S. Bhasme, Adv.
Mr. Sunil Kumar Verma, Adv.
Mr Swetab Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Anagha S. Desai, Adv.
Mr Kunal A Cheema, Adv.
Mr Amol B Karande, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R  $\,$ 

File not received.

List again on 17.2.2015.

(SURAJIT DEY)
Registrar